thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Features
Interchangeable with TTP C and HC
Series
All 316 Stainless Steel construction
Multiple Connections
 NPT x NPT
 SAE x NPT

T - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
How to Order
OPTIONS
For ASME/TEMAC/CRN ratings consult factory
SSC  2.1
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Selection Procedure
Exceptions to Maximum Shell Side Flows
SSC-814-4-4-* 63 GPM Max.
SSC-1014-2-6-* 33 GPM Max.
SSC-1014-5-6-* 66 GPM Max.
SSC-1724-3.5-6-* 105 GPM Max.
SSC-1724-8.4-6-* 200 GPM Max.
Caution: Incorrect installation can cause this product to fail prematurely, causing the shell side and
tube side fluids to intermix.
Specific applications may have different piping arrangements. Contact factory for assistance.
Piping Diagram